
Jaynagar - Anand Vihar Terminal Holi Special/02409xx - COVR - NR 
JYG/Jaynagar to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 
26h 0m - 1215 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 20:00 0 1 0 39 68 ECR
2 DBG Darbhanga Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 68 37 49 ECR
3 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:50 23:20 30m 1 105 63 47 ECR
4 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 157 40 57 ECR
5 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 237 57 66 ECR
6 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 0 2 317 37 ECR
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 467 52 84 NER
8 BST Basti 09:13 09:15 2m 0 2 530 64 91 NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 619 59 105 NER
10 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 736 52 124 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 2 971 62 169 NR
12 MB Moradabad Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 2 1062 51 193 NR
13 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 22:00 0 2 1215 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (13:27)

Jun 26 2024 (13:27)

1

1


